

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1111 OF 2007

(For Prel. Hearing)

BELGIQUE FASHIONS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue show cause notice as to why the civil appeal be
not admitted.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]

Court Master