

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1111 OF 2007

BELGIQUE FASHIONS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 26/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Balaji,Adv.

Ms. T.S. Shanthi,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Six weeks' time is allowed to file counter affidavit.
Four weeks' time thereafter is allowed to file rejoinder
affidavit.

Place the matter thereafter.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master