

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1111 OF 2007

BELGIQUE FASHIONS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.Balaji, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent has filed counter affidavit.

Delay is condoned.

File rejoinder affidavit, if any, within four weeks' and list thereafter before
Hon'ble Court.

Registrar

(M.P.BHADRAN)