

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1111 OF 2007

BELGIQUE FASHIONS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.N. Balagopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time is allowed to the appellant to file
additional affidavit. Reply thereto may be filed within three
weeks thereafter.

Place the appeal thereafter.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Court Master