

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1111 OF 2007

BELGIQUE FASHIONS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 24/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.Balaji, Adv.

Mr.Narendra Kumar, Adv.for

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.N.Balgopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ritu Raj, Adv.

Mr. A.P.Mukundan, Adv.for

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the matter after four weeks under the heading
"Completed After Notice Matters".

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master